NSK 30TM05A3 deep groove ball
bearings
Manufacturers of all are represented in our partial list of 65
mm d1 clients. Contact Gary for a complete NSK 30TM05A3 deep
groove ball bearings list of clients and 55 mm d projects.
d 55 mm
d1 65 mm
a 433 mm
b 270 mm
c 23 mm
h 80 mm
h1 158 mm
m 300 mm
n 210 mm
N 20 mm
B 79 mm
W 338.5 mm
W1 288 mm
W2 84 mm
A1 40 mm
A2 30 mm
A3 60 mm
D 120 mm
housing weight 25 kg
Material of Housing grey cast
initial grease quantity 224 Volume_cmc
O-ring (optional) 120×4
fixing bolts G M16
recommended torque 150 Nm
Cover bolts M6x25